
Date Home Away
Tues 29-Apr Kings Heath B v Kings Heath A

Sherwood Park B v Rowheath

Tues 06-May Rowheath v Blossomfield A
Kings Heath B v Sherwood Park B
Kings Heath A v Blossomfield B

Tues 13-May Blossomfield B v Kings Heath B
Rowheath v Kings Heath A
Sherwood Park B v Blossomfield A

Thurs 15-May Blossomfield A v Blossomfield B

Tues 20-May Kings Heath A v Sherwood Park B
Blossomfield A v Kings Heath B
Blossomfield B v Rowheath

Tues 27-May Kings Heath B v Rowheath
Sherwood Park B v Blossomfield B
Blossomfield A v Kings Heath A

Tues 03-Jun Kings Heath B v Kings Heath A
Blossomfield A v Blossomfield B
Sherwood Park B v Rowheath

Tues 10-Jun Rowheath v Blossomfield A
Kings Heath B v Sherwood Park B
Kings Heath A v Blossomfield B

Tues 17-Jun Blossomfield B v Kings Heath B
Rowheath v Kings Heath A
Sherwood Park B v Blossomfield A

Tues 24-Jun Kings Heath A v Sherwood Park B
Blossomfield A v Kings Heath B
Blossomfield B v Rowheath

Tues 01-Jul Kings Heath B v Rowheath
Sherwood Park B v Blossomfield B
Blossomfield A v Kings Heath A

Tues 08-Jul Kings Heath A v Kings Heath B
Blossomfield B v Blossomfield A
Rowheath v Sherwood Park B

Thurs 17-Jul Blossomfield A v Rowheath
Sherwood Park B v Kings Heath B
Blossomfield B v Kings Heath A

Tues 22-Jul Kings Heath B v Blossomfield B
Kings Heath A v Rowheath
Blossomfield A v Sherwood Park B

Tues 29-Jul Sherwood Park B v Kings Heath A
Kings Heath B v Blossomfield A
Rowheath v Blossomfield B

Tues 05-Aug Rowheath v Kings Heath B
Blossomfield B v Sherwood Park B
Kings Heath A v Blossomfield A
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